Town of North Stonington
North Stonington Affordable Housing Committee
Regular Meeting, July 28, 2021 at 5:30pm

MILLTOWN
INC. 1807

Education Center Media Center
298 Norwich Westerly Rd.

AGENDA

Call to order and Roll Call
Additions to the Agenda
Public Comment

New Business

Old Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.

a. Informational Flyer
b. Meeting location — procedure

6. Adjourn

Next scheduled Regular Meeting is August 25, 2021



